

# REGULAR

# REGULAR STUDENT FEES AND OTHER CHARGES

#### **EFFECTIVE 2021/2022 ACADEMIC YEAR**

	пем	YEAR 1			YEAR 2			YEAR 3			YEAR 4
		SIM I	SEM 2	TOTAL PA	SEM 1	RM 2	TOTAL PA	TMR	SIM 2	TOTAL PA	(A MONTH)
		Amount (Koh.)			Amount (Ksh.)			Amount (Krh.)			
ħ,	Registration Fee	2,000.00		2,000,00	1		80	The state of the s	1	N 8	
2.	Activity Fee	1,000.00	1,000,00	2,000.00	1,000,00	1,000,00	2,000,00	1,000.00	1,000.00	2,000.00	5,000.00
3.	Examination Fee	5.000.00	5,000.00	10,000,00	5,000,00	5.000.00	10,000,00	5.000.00	5.000.00	10,000.00	2,000.00
4,	Ubrary and ICT services	2,000.00	2.000.00	4,000.00	2,000:00	2.000.00	4.000.00	2.000.00	2.000.00	4,000.00	2.000.00
5.	Tutton fee	HL000.00	15,000.00	30,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	30.000.00	15,000.00	15,000,00	30,000,00	15.000.00
Ġ.	Research and Development Fee	5,000,00	1,000.00	10,000,00	5,000,00	5,000.00	10,000,00	5.000,00	5,000,00	10,000.00	5,000.00
7.	Transport Fee	6,000.00	6,000.00	12,000.00	6,000.00	6.000.00	12,000.00	6.000.00	6,000,00	12,000.00	5,000.00
ı.	Maintenance Fee	5,000.00	5,000.00	10.000.00	5.000.00	5.000.00	10.000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	10,000.00	5.000.00
ş.	Student Identity Card	300.00		700.00	III.			4		+	1
	TOTAL KINE	41,700.00	19.000.00	80,700,00	39,000.00	39,000.00	78,000.00	39,000.00	39,000.00	78,000.00	39,000.00

Charges for meals and accommodation shall be payable directly at the respective Campus at applicable rates. The respective College bank account details shall be provided upon admission for this purpose.



# **Kmtc Optometry Fee Structure**

# **EW Minium**

Kmtc Optometry Fee Structure:

Ignite the flame of optimism with Get Inspired by is motivational masterpiece, Find Positivity in **Kmtc Optometry Fee Structure** . In a downloadable PDF format ( Download in PDF: \*), this ebook is a beacon of encouragement. Download now and let the words propel you towards a brighter, more motivated tomorrow.

 $\frac{http://www.a-walhalla.hu/About/virtual-library/Download\_PDFS/Algebra \% 201\% 20 Module \% 205\% 20 Holt \% 20 Mcdougal \% 20 Answers.pdf$ 

## **Table of Contents Kmtc Optometry Fee Structure**

- 1. Understanding the eBook Kmtc Optometry Fee Structure
  - The Rise of Digital Reading Kmtc Optometry Fee Structure
  - Advantages of eBooks Over Traditional Books
- 2. Identifying Kmtc Optometry Fee Structure
  - Exploring Different Genres
  - Considering Fiction vs. Non-Fiction
  - Determining Your Reading Goals
- 3. Choosing the Right eBook Platform
  - Popular eBook Platforms
  - Features to Look for in an Kmtc Optometry Fee Structure
  - User-Friendly Interface
- 4. Exploring eBook Recommendations from Kmtc Optometry Fee Structure
  - Personalized Recommendations
  - Kmtc Optometry Fee Structure User Reviews and Ratings
  - Kmtc Optometry Fee Structure and Bestseller Lists
- 5. Accessing Kmtc Optometry Fee Structure Free and Paid eBooks
  - Kmtc Optometry Fee Structure Public Domain eBooks
  - Kmtc Optometry Fee Structure eBook Subscription Services
  - Kmtc Optometry Fee Structure Budget-Friendly Options

- 6. Navigating Kmtc Optometry Fee Structure eBook Formats
  - o ePub, PDF, MOBI, and More
  - Kmtc Optometry Fee Structure Compatibility with Devices
  - Kmtc Optometry Fee Structure Enhanced eBook Features
- 7. Enhancing Your Reading Experience
  - Adjustable Fonts and Text Sizes of Kmtc Optometry Fee Structure
  - Highlighting and Note-Taking Kmtc Optometry Fee Structure
  - Interactive Elements Kmtc Optometry Fee Structure
- 8. Staying Engaged with Kmtc Optometry Fee Structure
  - Joining Online Reading Communities
  - Participating in Virtual Book Clubs
  - Following Authors and Publishers Kmtc Optometry Fee Structure
- 9. Balancing eBooks and Physical Books Kmtc Optometry Fee Structure
  - Benefits of a Digital Library
  - Creating a Diverse Reading Collection Kmtc Optometry Fee Structure
- 10. Overcoming Reading Challenges
  - Dealing with Digital Eye Strain
  - Minimizing Distractions
  - Managing Screen Time
- 11. Cultivating a Reading Routine Kmtc Optometry Fee Structure
  - Setting Reading Goals Kmtc Optometry Fee Structure
  - Carving Out Dedicated Reading Time
- 12. Sourcing Reliable Information of Kmtc Optometry Fee Structure
  - Fact-Checking eBook Content of Kmtc Optometry Fee Structure
  - Distinguishing Credible Sources
- 13. Promoting Lifelong Learning
  - Utilizing eBooks for Skill Development
  - Exploring Educational eBooks
- 14. Embracing eBook Trends
  - Integration of Multimedia Elements

• Interactive and Gamified eBooks

#### **Kmtc Optometry Fee Structure Introduction**

In the digital age, access to information has become easier than ever before. The ability to download Kmtc Optometry Fee Structure has revolutionized the way we consume written content. Whether you are a student looking for course material, an avid reader searching for your next favorite book, or a professional seeking research papers, the option to download Kmtc Optometry Fee Structure has opened up a world of possibilities. Downloading Kmtc Optometry Fee Structure provides numerous advantages over physical copies of books and documents. Firstly, it is incredibly convenient. Gone are the days of carrying around heavy textbooks or bulky folders filled with papers. With the click of a button, you can gain immediate access to valuable resources on any device. This convenience allows for efficient studying, researching, and reading on the go. Moreover, the cost-effective nature of downloading Kmtc Optometry Fee Structure has democratized knowledge. Traditional books and academic journals can be expensive, making it difficult for individuals with limited financial resources to access information. By offering free PDF downloads, publishers and authors are enabling a wider audience to benefit from their work. This inclusivity promotes equal opportunities for learning and personal growth. There are numerous websites and platforms where individuals can download Kmtc Optometry Fee Structure. These websites range from academic databases offering research papers and journals to online libraries with an expansive collection of books from various genres. Many authors and publishers also upload their work to specific websites, granting readers access to their content without any charge. These platforms not only provide access to existing literature but also serve as an excellent platform for undiscovered authors to share their work with the world. However, it is essential to be cautious while downloading Kmtc Optometry Fee Structure. Some websites may offer pirated or illegally obtained copies of copyrighted material. Engaging in such activities not only violates copyright laws but also undermines the efforts of authors, publishers, and researchers. To ensure ethical downloading, it is advisable to utilize reputable websites that prioritize the legal distribution of content. When downloading Kmtc Optometry Fee Structure, users should also consider the potential security risks associated with online platforms. Malicious actors may exploit vulnerabilities in unprotected websites to distribute malware or steal personal information. To protect themselves, individuals should ensure their devices have reliable antivirus software installed and validate the legitimacy of the websites they are downloading from. In conclusion, the ability to download Kmtc Optometry Fee Structure has transformed the way we access information. With the convenience, cost-effectiveness, and accessibility it offers, free PDF downloads have become a popular choice for students, researchers, and book lovers worldwide. However, it is crucial to engage in ethical downloading practices and prioritize personal security when utilizing online platforms. By doing so, individuals can make the most of the vast array of free PDF resources available and embark on a journey of

continuous learning and intellectual growth.

#### **FAQs About Kmtc Optometry Fee Structure Books**

How do I know which eBook platform is the best for me? Finding the best eBook platform depends on your reading preferences and device compatibility. Research different platforms, read user reviews, and explore their features before making a choice. Are free eBooks of good quality? Yes, many reputable platforms offer high-quality free eBooks, including classics and public domain works. However, make sure to verify the source to ensure the eBook credibility. Can I read eBooks without an eReader? Absolutely! Most eBook platforms offer webbased readers or mobile apps that allow you to read eBooks on your computer, tablet, or smartphone. How do I avoid digital eye strain while reading eBooks? To prevent digital eye strain, take regular breaks, adjust the font size and background color, and ensure proper lighting while reading eBooks. What the advantage of interactive eBooks? Interactive eBooks incorporate multimedia elements, guizzes, and activities, enhancing the reader engagement and providing a more immersive learning experience. Kmtc Optometry Fee Structure is one of the best book in our library for free trial. We provide copy of Kmtc Optometry Fee Structure in digital format, so the resources that you find are reliable. There are also many Ebooks of related with Kmtc Optometry Fee Structure. Where to download Kmtc Optometry Fee Structure online for free? Are you looking for Kmtc Optometry Fee Structure PDF? This is definitely going to save you time and cash in something you should think about. If you trying to find then search around for online. Without a doubt there are numerous these available and many of them have the freedom. However without doubt you receive whatever you purchase. An alternate way to get ideas is always to check another Kmtc Optometry Fee Structure. This method for see exactly what may be included and adopt these ideas to your book. This site will almost certainly help you save time and effort, money and stress. If you are looking for free books then you really should consider finding to assist you try this. Several of Kmtc Optometry Fee Structure are for sale to free while some are payable. If you arent sure if the books you would like to download works with for usage along with your computer, it is possible to download free trials. The free guides make it easy for someone to free access online library for download books to your device. You can get free download on free trial for lots of books categories. Our library is the biggest of these that have literally hundreds of thousands of different products categories represented. You will also see that there are specific sites catered to different product types or categories, brands or niches related with Kmtc Optometry Fee Structure. So depending on what exactly you are searching, you will be able to choose e books to suit your own need. Need to access completely for Campbell Biology Seventh Edition book? Access Ebook without any digging. And by having access to our ebook online or by storing it on your computer, you have convenient answers with Kmtc Optometry Fee Structure To get started finding Kmtc Optometry Fee Structure, you are

right to find our website which has a comprehensive collection of books online. Our library is the biggest of these that have literally hundreds of thousands of different products represented. You will also see that there are specific sites catered to different categories or niches related with Kmtc Optometry Fee Structure So depending on what exactly you are searching, you will be able tochoose ebook to suit your own need. Thank you for reading Kmtc Optometry Fee Structure. Maybe you have knowledge that, people have search numerous times for their favorite readings like this Kmtc Optometry Fee Structure, but end up in harmful downloads. Rather than reading a good book with a cup of coffee in the afternoon, instead they juggled with some harmful bugs inside their laptop. Kmtc Optometry Fee Structure is available in our book collection an online access to it is set as public so you can download it instantly. Our digital library spans in multiple locations, allowing you to get the most less latency time to download any of our books like this one. Merely said, Kmtc Optometry Fee Structure is universally compatible with any devices to read.

# **Find Kmtc Optometry Fee Structure:**

algebra 1 module 5 holt mcdougal answers
agricultural science p1 exam 2014 grade10
afrikaans short scary story

advanced financial accounting chapter 14 solutions
agricultural sciences grade 12 memorandum september 2013
algebra 1 texas eoc coach test
alfa romeo 147 radio user manual
agricultural sciences p1 grade 11 exemplar 2012 eng
algebra 1 foundations test

algebra 1 sol packet
alabama act aspire sample test
agriculture final exam 2014 grade 11
agric p1 grade 11 scope for final exam
agriculture paper1 grade 10 final exam 2014
agric grade 12 2014 question paper

# **Kmtc Optometry Fee Structure:**

#### neco timetable 2023 2024 june july ssce download - May 05 2022

web the examination has been schedule till starts on monday 03rd july 2023 and ends at friday 11th dignified 2023 below is the neco timetable neco timetable 2023 for june july ssce

neco timetable 2023 2024 pdf download here june july - Sep 21 2023

web jul  $4\ 2023$  when is neco examination starting from the neco 2023 timetable released by the national examination council neco the examination has been scheduled to start on july 3 and conclude on august

neco timetable july august 2023 pdf download - Jun 06 2022

web jul 3 2023 the neco timetable is an important document that provides students with essential information about the exams the timetable outlines the exam schedule the date and time for each paper and the duration of each paper by following the timetable students can ensure they arrive at the exam centre on time and have enough time to

# neco timetable 2023 2024 schedule for ssce external examination - Jun 18 2023

web new neco exam date according to the new neco 2023 timetable the examination has been schedule to take off on monday 3rd july 2023 and end on friday 11th august 2023 below is the neco ssce timetable 2023 you can also click on the link below to download neco timetable in pdf format

# neco time table 2023 2024 for june july ssce examinations - Jan 13 2023

web jan 16 2023 the national examination council neco has released the official timetable for the conduct june july senior school certificate examination ssce the examination is scheduled to hold in august

#### neco timetable 2024 2025 june july ssce download pdf - Aug 20 2023

web oct 19 2023 neco timetable 2023 june july exam is out check out the official and authentic national examinations council neco time table for ssce pdf download for 2024 this is to inform all the candidates that are preparing for the 2024 national examinations council neco june july senior school certificate examination ssce

# neco time table for 2023 june july senior secondary certificate exam - Apr 16 2023

web aug 15 2023 we are pleased to inform the general public that the 2023 june july neco ssce examination that the time table is officially out according to the time table the examination is scheduled to hold between monday 3rd july to friday 11th august 2023

#### neco timetable 2023 2024 ssce internal with pdf servantboy - Mar 15 2023

web jul 8 2023 neco examination for senior school certificate examination internal is expected to start on monday 3rd july and end by friday 11th august 2023 when is neco 2023 starting so for candidates asking for when neco 2023 will start it will commence on monday 3rd july 2023 and will end on friday 11th august 2023

neco timetable 2023 2024 for june july science art - Apr 04 2022

web aug 6 2023 image source vecteezy yes neco timetable for science art and social science students 2023 is now officially out from the newly released timetable neco 2023 exam will start monday 3rd july 2023 to end friday 11th august 2023 read also how to pass jamb 2023 2024 with high score 300 pro tips

neco timetable 2023 for june july examination study forum - Mar 03 2022

web jul 3 2023 neco timetable 2023 for ss3 students we are pleased to furnish you with the 2023 neco timetable that will help you to know each of your examination dates and time we hope this 2023 neco timetable will assist you as you prepare in advance for the examination below is the original neco 2023 complete timetable for both science and

# neco timetable 2023 june july ssce download pdf - Feb 02 2022

web jun 11 2023  $\,$  is neco 2023 time table out according to the timetable the national examination council neco for school candidates 2023 commences on july 3 rd 2023 and ends on 11th august 2023

neco timetable 2023 2024 pdf out for ss3 science art - Dec 12 2022

web oct  $5\ 2022$  the national examination council neco exam will start on 27th june 2023 and end on 12th august 2023 check the timetable for science students art students and commercial students and how to download the timetable in

# neco timetable 2024 2025 for ss3 download pdf school isle - Sep 09 2022

web by admin october 13 2023 is the latest neco timetable 2024 2025 for ss3 out which month will june july neco 2024 start is neco registration still on for 2024 download free neco timetable 2024 for science and art students download the senior secondary certification examination ssce new time table

#### neco registration exam date and neco time table - Jul 07 2022

web accordingly the national examination council neco has slated the main neco ssce examination for school candidates to start on 24th monday may 2023 and end on 28th wednesday june 2023 neco 2023 exam are expected to start fully by march 2023 in our neco centres as earlier announced to the neco registered students

#### neco timetable 2023 2024 pdf download witspot - Nov 11 2022

web jul 9 2023 the neco 2023 timetable for the ss3 has been officially published the 2023 national examination board neco ssce schedule is available online on this page you can download a pdf version of the neco schedule applicants should note that the neco exam starts on monday 3rd july 2023 and ends on friday 11th august 2023 what date neco 2023 ssce internal time table released - Feb 14 2023

web may 12 2023 the timetable for the 2023 senior school certificate examination ssce internal examination has been released by the national examinations council neco the exam is scheduled to hold from monday july 3rd to friday august 11th 2023

neco timetable 2022 2023 out download correct time table pdf - May 17 2023

web feb  $23\ 2022$  e education news neco timetable  $2022\ 2023$  out download correct time table pdf by ceaser february  $23\ 2022$  advertisements is neco timetable for 2021 out yes the national examination council neco timetable for 2021 is out download the correct neco timetable 2021 for ss3 in pdf below

neco july aug ssce timetable 2023 myschool - Oct 10 2022

web jul 21 2023 the national examination council neco has released the official timetable for the conduct of 2023 june july senior school certificate examination ssce the examination is scheduled to hold between monday 3rd july to friday 11th august 2023 please note that we now have both objectiv

#### national examinations council - Aug 08 2022

web national examinations council resources ssce internal time table pdf time table for the ongoing 2023 senior school certificate examination ssce internal click here to download ssce internal exam timetable bece registration guidelines dock registration guidelines for the 2023 basic education certificate examination bece

neco timetable 2023 june july exam official authentic - Jul 19 2023

web the neco 2023 timetable states that the examination is set to commence on july 3 and conclude on august 11 2023 the neco ssce timetable for 2023 is provided below additionally you can find the pdf version of the neco timetable at the end of this article

### less than zero novel wikipedia - Sep 22 2023

web less than zero is the debut novel of bret easton ellis published in 1985 it was his first published effort released when he was 21 years old and still a student at bennington college the novel was titled after the elvis costello song of the same name 12 surprising facts about less than zero mental floss - Jul 20 2023

web may 26 2017 less than zero is based on a book of the same name by bret easton ellis but the two don t have much in common in fact according to andrew mccarthy who starred in the film i don t think

#### less than zero film wikipedia - Oct 23 2023

web less than zero is a 1987 american drama film directed by marek kanievska loosely based on the 1985 novel of the same name by bret easton ellis the film stars andrew mccarthy as clay a college freshman returning home for christmas to spend time with his ex girlfriend blair jami gertz and his friend julian robert downey jr

watch less than zero prime video amazon com - Feb 15 2023

web less than zero the controversial novel comes to the screen a young man returns to l a and is immersed in a self destructive world of sex and drugs 1 221 imdb 6 4 1 h 38 min 1987 x ray r

less than zero by bret easton ellis goodreads - Jun 19 2023

web may 1 1985 bret easton ellis 3 60 83 145 ratings4 801 reviews set in los angeles in the early 1980s this coolly mesmerizing novel is a raw powerful portrait of a lost generation that experienced sex drugs and disaffection at too early an age growing up in a world shaped by casual nihilism passivity and too much money

less than zero streaming where to watch online justwatch - May 18 2023

web less than zero is 1191 on the justwatch daily streaming charts today the movie has moved up the charts by 10 places since yesterday in the united states it is currently more popular than mortal kombat but less popular than double indemnity **less than zero 1987 plot imdb** - Jan 14 2023

web a college freshman returns to l a for the holidays at his ex girlfriend s request but discovers that his former best friend has an out of control drug habit clay an eighteen year old freshman comes back from his first term at princeton to spend his christmas vacation with his broken up wealthy family in los angeles

less than zero wikipedia - Mar 16 2023

web television and film less than zero film a 1987 film directed by marek kanievska based on the novel less than zero a 2018 television series adaptation of the novel produced by hulu songs and albums less than zero elvis costello song a 1977 song by elvis costello less than zero the weeknd song a 2022 song by the weeknd

### less than zero 1987 theatrical trailer 1 youtube - Apr 17 2023

web jan 15 2013 try it free original theatrical trailer for the 1987 film less than zero starring andrew mccarthy jami gertz robert downey jr james spader based on the novel

less than zero 1987 imdb - Aug 21 2023

web nov 6 1987 recently viewed less than zero directed by marek kanievska with andrew mccarthy jami gertz robert downey jr james spader a college freshman returns to l a for the holidays at his ex girlfriend s request but discovers that his former best friend has an out of control drug habit

board meeting minutes falkirk council - Jan 10 2023

web board meeting minutes maker falkirk community trust production date 04 mar 2021

#### falkirk community trust board meeting - Apr 13 2023

web board meeting minute minute of a meeting of the board of directors of falkirk community trust limited the company held at callendar house on 5thmarch 2020at 09 30am david white dw chaired the meeting throughout no board meeting minute falkirk community trust - Nov 08 2022

web board meeting minute falkirk community trust board meetings and papers birmingham community healthcare may 2nd 2018 board meetings and papers meetings board meetings will normally be held at 10am on the final thursday of each month birmingham community healthcare trust board meeting minutes part i

#### meeting minutes - Sep 06 2022

web staff had tupe transferred to falkirk community trust and falkirk council and as such the helix trust would be wound up in due course 5 1 3 board committees resolved that the terms of reference of the following committees of the board circulated for consideration prior to the meeting be approved the audit risk committee

# five ideal meeting minute templates osdoro singapore - Aug 05 2022

web august 27 2022 meeting minutes is an essential practice to keep the entire team stakeholders and meeting absentees in the loop in the pursuit of keeping all team members informed and accountable large corporations and startups need to deploy a decentralised and transparent communication model due to economic political or

board meeting minute falkirk community trust copy - Jun 03 2022

web 2 board meeting minute falkirk community trust 2022 05 08 minutes british medical journal minutes of the committee of council on education journal of gas lighting and water supply the electrical review best sellers books guess how much i love you by sam mcbratney never never a romantic suspense novel of love and fate

#### falkirk community trust board meeting website - Aug 17 2023

web board meeting minute minute of a meeting of the board of directors of falkirk community trust limited the company held via video conference facilities on 4thnovember 2021at 09 30am david white dw chaired the meeting throughout

# falkirk community trust board meeting - Mar 12 2023

web board meeting minute minute of a meeting of the board of directors of falkirk community trust limited the company held at callendar house on 30thmay 2019at 09 30am david white dw chaired the meeting throughout no

# falkirk community trust board meeting - May 14 2023

web board meeting minute minute of a meeting of the board of directors of falkirk community trust limited the company held at callendar house on 7thnovember 2019at 09 30am david white dw chaired the meeting throughout no members of the public attended

falkirk community trust board meeting website - May 02 2022

web falkirk community trust board meeting minute minute of a meeting of the board of directors of falkirk community trust limited the company held at callendar house on 7th november 2019 at 09 30am david white dw chaired the meeting throughout no members of the public attended

#### falkirk community trust board meeting website - Oct 19 2023

web board meeting minute minute of a meeting of the board of directors of falkirk community trust limited the company held via video conference facilities on 26thaugust 2021at 09 30am david white dw chaired the meeting throughout due to the meeting arrangements no members of the public attended

falkirk community trust board meeting - Sep 18 2023

web board meeting minute minute of a meeting of the board of directors of falkirk community trust limited the company held via video conference facilities on 27thmay 2021at 09 30am david white dw chaired the meeting throughout due to the meeting arrangements no members of the public attended

# board meeting minutes falkirk council - Apr 01 2022

web board meeting minutes maker falkirk community trust production date 07 nov 2019

#### falkirk community trust board meeting - Jun 15 2023

web 1 minute of meeting held on 4 march 2021 approval 2 matters arising information 3 integration of falkirk community trust services to falkirk council consultation response report by chief executive approval 4 transition project plan verbal update by chief executive

board meeting minute falkirk community trust pdf iriss ac - Jul 04 2022

web 4 board meeting minute falkirk community trust 2022 01 21 played an important yet hitherto neglect ed role in maintaining the morale of the british people and providing a reassuring sense of familiarity at a time of mass anxiety and threat through the conflict sport became increasingly regarded as characteristic of britishness a symbol of

# minute community planning board 10 february 2022 falkirk - Oct 07 2022

web patricia cassidy integration joint board victoria mcrae cvs falkirk 2 minute of the last meeting 9 december 2021 kt requested that an action log accompany future minutes so that actions could be recorded tracked and closed off

# falkirk community trust board meeting website - Jul 16 2023

web minute of a meeting of the board of directors of falkirk community trust limited the company held via video conference facilities on 20 th january 2022 at 09 30am david white dw chaired the meeting throughout

board meeting minutes falkirk council - Feb 28 2022

web board meeting minutes maker falkirk community trust production date 31 may 2018

board meeting minutes falkirk council - Feb 11 2023

web board meeting minutes maker falkirk community trust production date 05 nov 2020

#### board meeting minute falkirk community trust book - Dec 09 2022

web board meeting minute falkirk community trust alight here mar 23 2023 when we think of scottish literature we think first of the urban grit which came from edinburgh and glasgow or the rural poetry of the highlands and islands no one thinks of falkirk who ever came out of falkirk the place may